



2026:CGHC:21634

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

WPS NO. 1989 OF 2022

Dr. (Smt.) Nagina Tandon V/S. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

25/03/2022	Dr. Veena Nair, Advocate, for Petitioner. This matter is an exception to this Bench. List this matter therefore before a Bench in which I (P. Sam Koshy, J.) am not a Member. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

sharad