



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:21634

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1989 of 2022

Dr. (smt.) Nagina Tandon **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/1991/2022,

21-03-2023	Ms. Veena Nair, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Kasif Shakeel, Dy. Advocate General for the State. List both the cases in the week commencing from 19-6-2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju