



2026:CGHC:21634

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1989 of 2022

Dr. (smt.) Nagina Tandon **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/1991/2022,

28/08/2023	<p>None for the petitioner even when the case is called out in the second round.</p> <p>Mr. Kapil Maini, PL for the State.</p> <p>List the cases in the week commencing 16.10.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> <p>santosh</p>