



2026:CGHC:21634

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1989 of 2022

Dr. (smt.) Nagina Tandon **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

(along with)

WPS No. 1991/2022

16/10/2023	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State-respondent.</p> <p>List this petition after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
Vasant	