



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1989 of 2022

DR. (SMT.) NAGINA TANDON **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

WPS/1991/2022

Order Sheet

21.11.2024	Dr. Veena Nair, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. As prayed by Mr. Badgaiya, 02 days' time is granted to comply with the order dated 12.11.2024. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	